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Zr,AL BANGLA SUGAR MILLS LTD.
P. O._D_EUANGANJ_QHINIII_A L. D I $r : JAM A L P U &

f)ear Shareholders,

We are pleased to furnish the 2nd quarter unaudited financial statements

for the period of 1 " July 2024 to 31 December, 2024 for your kind information.

BALANCE SHEET (UN-AUDITED) AS At 31't December2L} .

Fi re in lac Taka

Net Assets Valire I'er Share (NAV) ('l |i..1 (r,098.8r) (1,063.39)

Nunibcr of Sharcs usecJ to cornpLrte NAV 6,000,000.00 6,00 0 00

r

3Oth June,2024Slst Decernber,202lPafticulars
Assets

1,472,45Non current Assets 1,422.87

5,885.10 5,156.94Current Assets :

3.191).56Stock and stores 4.161).54

8.99 8,99Book Debts
890.73I oans & advance 540.13

6l .60 6t.60-\cir ance incornc tax
8.56Deposit & prcpal merrts 8.56

r30.58 125.56Cru'rcn1 A/C r,r'ith tlSFlC LrnterpIises
(-ash & Banli balartce 365. I 0 870.94

6,629.39Total Assets 7,307.97

Equities & Liabilities:
Paid Lrp Capital 600.00 600.00

18.15 18.15('apital Rcsc:rvc

e01.26lirltri11 FLrncl e07.26

43 U.0t) j.+6.00Crarits '1

Retaineci Frarniugs (67.892.3 i) (65.67s.07)
(65,928.90) (63,803.66)Total llquity

Long Term [,iabilities: 40,308.38 39,061.89

L,oan frorn Bank 26.427.00 7s lgt 57

13.s32.62l.orrg 1'erm I-oan ( Secured ) 13,7 46.19

i37.10Deltercd'fax Liabilitr, 1 3 5.19

32,928.49 31,371.16Current Liabilities:
Creditors 2.5 r 8.89 t,) -\ ) ./. I

25.007.82 23,928.40Currenl A/C with tlSFlC

Current A/C with t3SFlC Enterprises 326.54 2-11 .11

4.27 4.46Provision for leave pay & gratuity 4,471 .86

7.84 7.84Provision for doubtful advance

595.54Long term loan(Current portion) 595.54

73,236.87 70,433,05Total Liabilities
7,307.97 6,629.39Total Equities & Liabilites
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ZEAL BANGLA SUGAR MILLS LTD.
P,O, DEWANGANJ CHINIKAI-.DIST:JAMALPUR.

pRoFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT(UN-AUDITED)

For the period ended 3l't December,2024 '

Comp.SecretarY

re in lac'l'a

M
d*1.,n.y

'1,/
6\^qz

\lanaging l)irector
.dbJ*
Director Mr

0ctober to
December

0ctotrer to
Decemher

3l tt

December
3l tt

December
2023202420232024

Particulars

206,41236,65260.20317.82Sales ote-
68 5.67467 .55r.384.76r.207.31Note -1Less : Cost olGoods Sold

\47 9 ,2 1)(230.e0)( I,l24.s6)(88e.48)Gross Profit/(Loss
Expenses:

12.1014.592,i.101.6.85ote-Ccneral .\dministralivc l'.x ense
2452.25I l02.9 jSCS otc VISellin & distribution c

s02 30731.701,00,1.601,249.00ote-[ I IInte Lest on L-oat't
21.9227.66-+-).6+.19.5 8ratlon ex

538.77782.20I,075.841,328.36
(1,017.98)(1,013.10)(2,200.40)(2,217.84)odSS fbr the

FarmAcld :Income from
Add : Other lncome

( I ,01 7.981(1,013.10)(2,200.40)(2,217.84)Net Prolll belbre \\'PPIr & -l'ax

WPPF
(t,017.98)(1,013.10'(2,200.40)(2,217.84)belbrc I'axCt

1.241".42r .561 .91l.ess: Prov. 1or' tax l\linirnurn
0.22.(1.e6)(2..51)ncomeLess:- Dct'erred tax ex

(1,019.43)(1,012.56)(2,202,57)(2,217.24)Net Profi Loss fbL the

( 16.e9)(16.88)(36.71)er sharer
Number of Shares used to com 6,o0o,o0oEPS

r,000

I

U
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/..1:,AI,I]ANC]L,A SL,]C}AI{ MIL,LS I, f D.

!l..Q 1l i \r! :1\ir\ \ J-.( Fl ll l('\!-D 1 s I .i Al\1 
^l 

1l u Lr

S I A l'E,l\4hN l- Ol-' CIIAN(;llS IN IlQtllTY(l lttr..-AtiDI l'FlD)

fol rhc 'tt.le 
Ll i l>t l)cccrrthcr'.101 I

7,T,X, BANCLA STJGAI< \,1IL,t,S I,TI)
P !) D h. \r .1\qi!\-i ('H l \L\',ll-Jlls I l \!L\-i.!!lLi-

STA I ]N4 TJh\I' OI : C I IAN (i ES IN EQI,i I IY( LJN.AT]D I I'I' t))

lbr the endcd 3 lst Dccember.2023

G ) Company Secretary ' Mana ng Director

([]'igur in lalth 1'K1

(F in lakh-lK)

&
M1nin. 4,.W M-f

i\ccurnu latcti

Loss

'l"otal(l lants['aid up-
('anita I

('apita I

l{esc rve

l:quit1'1urrc1Parti cu I ars

r63.711,66)4l8.0() ( 65.67 5.()7 )r8.15 L)0,1 .26600.0(llJrrlunce ils un I'' .lul,r.l02 I

r\ci j usttncnt tlLrritrg tltc pcriod
(2.21 ,".21) (2.217

Net loss ibr thc period
.13 8.01-) (67.892.31)901.26600.00 18. l5Ilalancc as on 3 lst l)eccmbcr ,202t1

I otalGrants Accunrulated
Loss

CapiLal

Ilcsct've

F.quit)'lundPaid Lrp-

('apital
ParLiculars

159.432.-l6l2 5.i.00 (61.2 I 1 87)18.15 907.26(r0() 00Balance as on l" .1u1y,2023

.\d.i Lrstnl.nl durirtg the perrocl
i1 )t)1 f 7t i) lilr i7lr'\ct loss lbr the pcriod

(61.635 03)254.00 (6i.4I4"r1)18.15 901.26600.00Balanc,e as ott 3 l-sl Dccember .2023
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ZI,AL BANGLA SUGAR MILLS LTD.
P-O-!EWAIGI\II,] el1lN.l-l('\l.Dl S LTJAM.AI.PU&

CASH FLOW STATEMBNT(UN.AUDITED)

For the 2nd quarter ended 3l't Decembet,Z}Z[,
(Figure in lac Taka)

Particulars Current 2nd

quarter ended 3l't
December

Previous 2nd

quarter ended 3l't
December

2024 2023

C;\SH FLOW FROM OPERATI NG ACTIVI'TIES

llection fl'om tLtrttttr,er and other in note-l 31',7.82 r60.45

ent f,or cost & ex SCS
(3.114.08) (2,s73.30)

Income tax id or dedLrctecl

\F I C:\Slt I:t.OW trll.OM OPIrI{A'l'l N(i A(-'[lVl'l'l ES- (2,926.26) (2,312.U.1)

C \SH FLO\\ FRONI INVESTNII.,Nl' AC1'I\'I'I'IES

A Lrisrtion o1' flxecl assets

uisition of terrn/short term assets

Sale roceeds o1'' l term assets

NEI' CASI I FLOW FI{OM INVEIS'|MIINT ACTIVITIt.S:-

CAS}i FLOW FROM FINANCIAI., ACTIVITIES

Incorne o1' sharc ai r,'[)rcm iutl
Lotin reccir,ed 2)28.42 1,604.60

l-oan re- d

Dividend id

Grants 92.40 92.00

Nlll- (IASII IrL-OW FiIOM FINANCIAI. i\(11'lVll'l irS:- 2,420.42 1,696.60

NET Cash inflow out llow l'or the (s0s.84) (616.24)

clt il1 cash & Ilarrl< balancc 870.9,+ 85r).14

Closi cash & bank balance 365.10 243.50

Net Cash lrl OCF'S Sharc TI( (48.71) (18.55 )

Number of Shares used to compute NOqS 6,0oo,o0o.0o 6,000,000.00

M
ffi(nir.) Comp. Secretary Managing Director

dal\)
Director #
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